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	Eswar College of Engineering

	Affliated to

	JNTU Kakinada

	Established

	2008


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	ESWR


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	AU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Kesanapalli (V), Narasaraopet, Guntur Dist - 522 601


	Telephone

	08647-219234 / 218256


	Email ID

	eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com


	Website

	www.eswarcollegeofengg.org

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr. V Murthy


	Contact Number

	9052085353 / 9052085454


	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

224889

226586

250829

251525

 

 

ECE

67977

66793

182471

219028

233552

 

EEE

130467

198199

248780

 

240554

 

INF

195773

122331

 

 

 

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

217785

177495

147697

 

 

 

240739

225128

 

223308

ECE

134029

146270

104683

166904

 

 

84560

89288

121973

104057

EEE

178533

 

238686

 

158693

 

184405

 

169399

158185

INF
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